
2017	Maintenance	Employees	Conference	-	List	
of	Presenters	
	

Wednesday	October	18	
	
Management of Hazardous Waste for School Districts 
Paul	Nielsen,	NRC	Alaska	LLC	(formerly	Emerald	Alaska	Inc.) 
Director	of	Sales	and	Marketing,	(907) 646-5005,  PNielsen@nrcc.com 
 
Remote building monitoring for energy management  
	Time	Leach,	Energy Specialist I, AHFC	(907) 947-2736, tleach@ahfc.us 
 
Changing Behavior - Low Cost/No Cost Strategies in Energy 
Management 
Chris	McConnell,	ANEEE Director, Alaska Network for Energy 
Employment and Education, (907) 947-2736, 
cmcconnell@realaska.org 
 
Successful Renewable Energy Systems For Alaska Buildings  
Andy Baker, YourCleanEnergy, (907)	274-2007,	
andybaker@yourcleanenergy.us 
 
Building Automation for Learning Environments 
Jessi Cherry, Meridian Systems Inc., Sales Manager, (907) 279-
3320,  
jcherry@msicontrols.com		
	
Accident Investigation  
Cole Cummins, Loss Control Manager, Alaska Public Entity 
Insurance, 907-523-9470, ccummins@akpei.com 
 
 
  



Thursday	October	19	
	
Self-inspection, is it my responsibility? 
 
Michael Warzewick, Public Education Coordinator, Office Of The 
Alaska State Fire Marshal, (907) 269-5481, 
michael.warzewick@alaska.gov 
	
	
Overview Of The Alaska Boiler And Unfired Pressure Vessel 
Statues And Regulations And The Inspection Requirements 
Concerning Schools 
	
Scott Lane, Alaska Chief Boiler Inspector, (907) 269-4934, 
scott.lane@alaska.gov 
 
Facilities Maintenance updates from the Department of 
Education and Early Development   
 
Wayne Marquis, AK DEED Preventive Maintenance Program, (907)-
465-6928, wayne.marquis@alaska.gov 
 
 
Fuel Storage Challenges, Resources and New Regulations 
Amanda Compton, State of Alaska, DEC, (907) 465-5237, 
amanda.compton@alaska.gov 
 


